
NMm HISPANIC HERITAGE WEEK 

NATUIU!: Proclamation by Governor 

BOO I 

FIIBD 9/6/77 
9/l/78 9/10/78 to 9/16/78 
9/10/80 (Wk Sept. 14 - 20, 1980) 
9/21/81 (Week of Sept 13 - 19 1981) 
9/14/82 (Week of Sept 12-19, f 982) 
9/27/88 (Week or September 11-17, 1988) 

PAGE 

3 677 
#32993 
#33590 
#34153 

#38414 


