NATURE Proclamation by Governor

BOOK	PAGE
FILED 9/6/77	FILE NO. 31003
9/1/78 9/10/78 to 9/16/78 9/10/80 (Wk Sept. 14 - 20, 1980)	31677 #32993
9/21/81 (Week of Sept 13 - 19, 1981) 9/14/82 (Week of Sept 12-19, 1982)	#33590 #34153
9/27/88 (Week of September 11-17, 1988)	#38414